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Gannon Thos E, h 3337. 24th
Gannon Thos F, lab, r 311 Crescent Av
Gannon Thos F, messgr, r 4 06 Bosworth
Gannon Thos M, mfrs aet, Phelan Bldg,
h 944 Chestnut

Gannon Walter S (Marlon) h 944 Chest-
nut

Gannon Wm, painter, r 383, 9th
Gannon Wm (Frieda) tilesetter, h 303
Frederick

Gannon Wm M (Rae) atty, h 42 Castro
Gannon Wm V (Sadie) marble polisher, h

127 Pcrrv
Gano Geo L. r 1685 Valencia
Gano H C, bkpr Associated Oil Co, r 545
Turk

Gano John V, tchr, r 1688 Broadway
Ganoe Frances Mrs, r 352 Taylor
Ganoni Louis, collr, r 978 Union
Ganora Blaggio. lab, r 1125% York
Giir.ora E, cond, r 1125% York
Ganote Chas M (Grace) carp, r 2070
O'Farrell

Ganovese Angelo, driver, r 1501 Hudson
Gans A Mrs, h 3146 Clay
Gans Bennett, salsn, r 67 Portola
Gans Bros (M and C B) liquors, 730
Grant Av

Gans Chas B (Gans Bros) h 1248 Fell
Gans Flora, widow, r 1400 Sutter
Gans Frank, bartndr, r 371 Columbus Av
Gans Fred, student, r 1400 Sutter
Gans G, salsn Carroll & Tilton, r 3780
Sacramento

Gans Harry, stenogr, r 3146 Clay
Gans Isador, r 246, 9th Av
Gans Jacob (Rose J) h 2418. 23d Av
Gans John H. lab, h 170 Langton
Gans Jos, r 1323 Stockton
Gans Leo, floorwalker, r 1000 Bush
Gans Marc (Gans Bros) h 2418, 23d Av
Gans Max, bkpr, r 3146 Clay
Gans M W, elk, r 3146 Clay
Gans Robt (Celina) elk, h 3780 Sacra-
mento

Gans Wm, butcher r 1504b O'Farrell
Gans & Klein Investment Co, Crocker
Bldg

t®"Gans. See Gansz and Ganz
Gansats Geo, waiter, r 977 Pine
Gansel Louis (Molly) lab, h 1214 Scott
Ganshirt Chas, grinder, h 1079 Oak
Gansko Albert, barber, 1401 Steiner, r
1397 O'Farrell

Ganso Harry C, bkpr Greenebaum, Weil &
Michels. r 1209 Shrader

Gansz Lena M Miss, h 3462. 22d
Gant Andrew, h 338, 26th Av
Gant Llewellyn (Bessie) printer, h 4222
Judah

Ganter Carrie, tchr Pub School, r 1575
Sacramento

Gantler John, carp, r 718, 22d
Gantner Amendes (Dorothy) pres Gant-
ner Bros, h 3818, 17th

Gantner Arnold, lab, h 312 Filbert
GANTNER BEOS (Inc) funeral direc-

tors and embalmers, 424 Guerrero, tel
Market 132

Gantner F. r 1190 Pine
Gantner Fred, restaurant, 609 Pacific, h

312 Filbert
Gantner Fred C, waiter, r 312 Filbert
Gantner Fred V, elk P T & T Co, r 420
Guerrero

Gantner Fredk G, sec Gantner & Mattern
Co, h Juanlta Apts

Gantner Harold, waiter, r 312 Filbert
Gantner Henry W, treas Gantner Bros

(lnc) h 420 Guerrero
Gantner John H, undertaker, r 420 Guer-

rero
Gantner John O (Adela) (Gantner & Mat-

tern) h 2130 Green
Gantner Leonard J, mach, r 420 Guerrero
Gantner Louis, benchhand, r 303 Church
Gantner Wm E (Signe) sec Gantner Bros,
h 76 Pond

GANTNER & MATTERN CO, mfrs
knitted Goods, underwear, sweater coats
and bathing suits, SE cor Post and
Grant Av, whol dipt SO Gearv, 1453 Mis-
sion bet 10th and 11th, tel Private Ex-
change Kearny 3603

Ganuzzi Louis, supt Rosenblatt Co, r 452
Folsom

«3*Ganz. See Gans and Gansz
Ganzenhuver Chas, stamper, r 1483 Guer-

rero
Ganzert Chas (Winifred) h 408, 22d Av
Ganzert Chas E Jr, ruler, r 408, 22d Av
Ganzert Herman, packer, 5802 Gearv
Ganzert Wm F (Ellen) gardener, h 325

31st Av
Gaouchis Spiros, barber, 702 Folsom
Gapes Chas, painter, r 131 Albion
Gappolan P, ironwkr, r 361 Francisco
Gar Paul, baker, r 2160 Post
Garaento Giaconio, janitor, r 1036 Pacific
Garafola Bert, pressman, r 2060 Jones
Garage Owners Protective Association,
593 Turk

Garaghty Hugh J (Annie) porter, h 434
Linden

Garaghty Patrick, chauffeur, r 434 Linden
Garali Caesar (Katherine) real est, 1
Columbus Av, h 102U Filbert

Garas Michael, lab, h 993 Filbert
Garashe H E, elk, r 340 O'Farrell
Garassino Angelo V, bartndr, r 2260 Ma-
son

Garassino Francis Rev, asst pastor St
Peter and St Paul Church, r 1600 Grant

Garassino Guiseppe, groceries, 402 Bay,
h 2258 Mason

Garassino John, liquors, 400 Bay, h 1745
Mason

Garassino Vincent, bartndr, r 2258 Mason
Garat John B (Tillie) live stock, h 143
Cole

Garat Louis P, r 35 Commonwealth Av
Garat Lucretia, r 35 Commonwealth Av
Garat Peter (Silveria) h 35 Common-
wealth Av

Garaudel Antonia (Louise) molder, h
2820 Filbert

Garavano Jos (Theresa) lab, h 42 Gilbert
Garavatti Giovanni (Maria) lab, r 1306
Montgomery

Garaventa Jos, r 1034 Pacific
Garaventa Mark, elk Owl Drug Co, r 1525
Grant Av

Garayalde Ignacio (Enrichta) baker, r
298 Munich

Garayalde Jos (Anita) baker, h 1929
O'Farrell

Garbarino Andrew W (Emma) surveyor,
h 104 Liberty

Garbarino Angelo (Lizzie) cooper, h 366
Lisbon

Garbarino Angelo 'Flora) lab, h 1171
Chestnut

Garbarino Edw N, elk. r 35 Norton
Garbarino Eugene (Rittore & Garbarino)
h 1139 Kearny

Garbarino Ida, tchr Pub School, r 1563
Mason

Carbarino Jas C (Mary) field asst Bd Pub
Wks, h 3763, 20th

Garbarino John (Mary) gardener, h 35
Norton

Garbarino John (Marie) lab, h 14 Gilbert
Garbarino Jos J, plumber, 1227 Sutter, r

1563 Mason
Garbarino Lorenzo, carp, r 124 Alta
Garbarino Lewis, elk Owl Drug Co, r 461

19th Av
Garbarino Maria (widow Andrew) r 1563
Mason

Garbarino Mary (widow Jos) h 77. 7th Av
Garbati Jeremiah (Garbati & Sambuck) r
38 Auburn

Garbati & Sambuck (J Garbati. A Sam-
buck) restaurant, 311 Washington

Garbeli John, cigarmkr. 502 Washington,
r 641 California
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